
Blessed Dominic Catholic Primary School 

DATES FOR GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS 

2023 – 2024 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

Meeting Date Time 

Children, Families and Community Tuesday 19 September 2023 3:30pm 

Teaching and Learning Committee  
 

Tuesday 26 September 2023 
 

4:00pm 

Resources 
 Monday 9 October 2023 

 
2:00pm 

Full Governing Body 
Wednesday 18 October 2023 

 
7:00pm 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Meeting Date Time 

Children, Families and Community Tuesday 16 January 2024 3:30pm 

Teaching and Learning  Tuesday 23 January 2024 2:00pm 

Resources Friday 2 February 2024 11:15am 

Full Governing Body Wednesday 7 February 2024 
 

7:00pm 

Admissions Tuesday 27th February 2024 9:30am 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Meeting Date Time 

Children, Families and Community Tuesday 4 June 2024 3:30pm 

Resources Friday 7 June 2024 2:00pm 

Full Governing Body 
Wednesday 19 June 2024 

 
7:00pm 

Teaching and Learning Committee Tuesday 9 July 2024 4:00pm 

Staff Governor Review Wednesday 22 May 2024 6:00pm 

 


